
From: Robert Daniels  
Sent: Monday, March 05, 2018 11:59 AM 
To: Lori Stelzer <LStelzer@Venicegov.com>; Heather Taylor <HTaylor@Venicegov.com> 
Cc: Robert Daniels <RDaniels@Venicegov.com>; Edward Lavallee <ELavallee@Venicegov.com>; John 
Holic <JHolic@Venicegov.com>; dpersson@swflgovlaw.com; John Veneziano 
<JVeneziano@Venicegov.com>; Harry Klinkhamer <HKlinkhamer@Venicegov.com> 
Subject: March 13 Council Meeting Agenda Items 

 
 
Place under new Business;  
 
1) Pocket Parks Update 
      Survey complete ? 
       Signs in stalled ? 
      Clean up complete? 
      Legal issues with structures on city property status.? 
      Adoption status? 
 
2) Status Of New Archives restoration  
       Time line of completion  
       Records moved to shut off lease costs 
 
3) Status Of Lord Heigel Parking Lot resurface Work ? 

Regards,  
Vice Mayor Bob Daniels 
City Of Venice , Florida  
Work Cell 941-303-3484 
 


